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Kupa e Kosovës (Pishina 25m) 2024
Progoc-Prishtine, 16/11/2024

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
11/16/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KN Step 54.08 570
2. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 58.02 461
3. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 59.41 429
4. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.14 414
5. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 KN Illyria 1:00.90 399
6. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 1:01.69 384
7. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 1:02.48 369
8. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 1:08.50 280
9. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 1:08.91 275

10. HETEMI, Yllnor 10 KN Illyria 1:10.99 252
11. ELSHANI, Art 08 KOS 2 1:18.50 186
12. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 1:19.57 178
13. KAVAJA, Nol 10 KN Termopan 1:20.32 173
14. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 1:20.75 171
15. YMERI, Dastid 13 KN Prishtina 1:21.94 163
16. HACIFAZIOGLU, Mete 12 KN Step 1:22.82 158
17. KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 KN Besa 1:23.30 155
18. CANA, Ares 13 KN Prishtina 1:35.75 102

17 - 18 years

1. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 1:20.75 171

15 - 16 years

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KN Step 54.08 570
2. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 58.02 461
3. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.14 414
4. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 1:01.69 384
5. ELSHANI, Art 08 KOS 2 1:18.50 186

13 - 14 years

1. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 59.41 429
2. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 KN Illyria 1:00.90 399
3. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 1:02.48 369
4. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 1:08.50 280
5. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 1:08.91 275
6. HETEMI, Yllnor 10 KN Illyria 1:10.99 252
7. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 1:19.57 178
8. KAVAJA, Nol 10 KN Termopan 1:20.32 173

11 - 12 years

1. YMERI, Dastid 13 KN Prishtina 1:21.94 163
2. HACIFAZIOGLU, Mete 12 KN Step 1:22.82 158
3. KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 KN Besa 1:23.30 155
4. CANA, Ares 13 KN Prishtina 1:35.75 102


